inter House Competition 2018-18 z

£

No ggrrrr:;ecgt%gg Dt Dy c?l—ch?“k Grr\?ip\a Slri’.b\atﬁ k”n' Ay
1 |Calligraphy (H/E) 19.04.18 (Thu) | v S | v
2 |Hindi Extempore 26.04.18 (Thu) | X v/ ; Ve
3 |Snappy Snippets (H/E)  10.05.18 (Thu) | X X | v /
4 |English Speech -130.06.18 (Sat) | s b X
5 |English Debate 30.06.18 (Sat) | X X | 7 /
6 |Group Song Junior 19.07.18 (Thu) | v s | x
7 |Solo Song Senior 19.07.18 (Thu) | X X | / v
8 |English Extempore 24.08.18 (Fri) X s | P
9 |Pupil Teacher 05.09.18 (Wed)] X s | X v
10 [Art & Collage 27.10.18 (Sat) | v v P J/
11 |Rangoli 02 11.18 (Fri) X ¥ 4 o " 4
12 |Fancy Dress 11.18@at) | v 4 ) 4
13 | Story/ Slogan/ Postry Writing (H/E) 22.11.18( u| X v ¥ 4 /
14 |Kavita Path 06.12.18 (Thu) | v v 7 X
15 |Mushaira 06.12.18 (Thu) | X X X 4
16 |Group Dance (Jr) 15.12.18 (Sat) | v v X | X
17 |Solo Song (Jr) 20.12.18 (Thu) | v v X | X
18 | Group Song Senior . 20.12.18 (Thu) | X X i
19 |Hindi Speech 17.01.18 (Thu) | v 4 X | X
20 {Hindi Debate 17.01.19 (Thu) | X 4 / O
21 |Quiz 2901.19(Twe) | X | « | ~ | 7/ |
22 |Solo Dance 07.02.19 (Thu) | v v/ 7. ] x|
*Note - 1. Art Competition (Group A-Crayons), (Group B-Water Colour) (Group C-Pencil Sketch) & (Group D-Coltagel.

2. A student can participate in maximum “three” individuza! based competetion.



